FL-500P
Floor Box
Metal Products Group F
L
-5
0
0
P

MADE IN
THE USA
Floor Box Covers and box bottom ordering information
 FL-500P – Requires ordering Cover and box bottom separately
Part # Description
 UL Listed Scrub Water Rated for Tile and Carpet Installations — U-Access Covers
FL-500P-B-C  FL-500P Cover With 1/2” Brass Square Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,500 lbs
FL-500P-BLP-C  FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Brass Beveled Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
FL-500P-BSQ-C  FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Brass Square Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
FL-500P-S-C  FL-500P Cover With 1/2” Aluminum Square Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,500 lbs
FL-500P-SLP-C*  FL-500P Hinged U-Access Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Beveled Flange *Max static load 1,300 lbs
FL-500P-SSQ-C  FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Square Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
FL-500P-PLP-GRY-C  FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Gray (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
FL-500P-PLP-CLY-C FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Clay (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
FL-500P-PLP-BLK-C FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Black (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
UL Listed Scrub Water Rated - No Carpet Trim** — U-Access Covers
FL-500P-SLD-ALM-C** FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Aluminum *Max static load 2,500 lbs
FL-500P-SLD-BLK-C** FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Black *Max static load 2,500 lbs
FL-500P-SLD-CLY-C** FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Clay *Max static load 2,500 lbs
FL-500P-SLD-GRY-C** FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Gray *Max static load 2,500 lbs
Flat Covers (No Flange) with Hinged Door
FL-500P-BLK Flat Cover in Black Wrinkle Powder Coat  (maximum permissible static load  is 1,000 lbs)
FL-500P-PTSLV Flat Cover in Silver Paint
FL-500P-SS Flat Cover in Stainless Steel
FL-500P-BRS FL-500P Cover Flat- Brass
Box Bottom - UL Listed on 3” through 10” Depths - Includes Steel Construction Cover
FL-500P-2.25-B FL-500P box bottom - 2.25” Deep (Different Internal Brackets) (Not UL)
FL-500P-3-B FL-500P box bottom - 3” Deep 4 x 1-Gang Areas
FL-500P-4-B FL-500P box bottom - 4” Deep
FL-500P-5-B FL-540P box bottom - 5” Deep
FL-500P-6-B FL-500P box bottom - 6” Deep
FL-500P-8-B FL-500P box bottom - 8” Deep
FL-500P-10-B FL-500P box bottom - 10” Deep
Optional Box Bottom Brackets
FL-500P-2.25-Decora 2 Decora Openings (No Divider) Replaces Blank Plate (2.25” Box Only)
FL-P3”-DECORA Optional Bracket For FL-500P/600P 3” - Decora opening
FL-P3”-DUPLEX Optional Bracket For FL-500P/600P 3” - Duplex opening
FL-P3”-6IPS Optional Bracket For FL-500P/600P 3” - 6-IPS opening
FL-P3”-BLANK Optional Bracket For FL-500P/600P 3” - Blank plate
Optional Manufacturers Specific Mounting Brackets
MMS-FL500/540P-4 Crestron DM-TX-200-C-2G Wallplate Mounting Bracket w/Blank Plate (4” deep box only)
Pour Pan Accessories
FL-GRD2 2” Grade Mounting Kit
FL-GRD4 4” Grade Mounting Kit
Optional Shim Kit and Accessories**
FL-500-CSK Temporary and Final Cover Shim Kit

MADE IN
THE USA
Floor Box Covers and box bottom ordering information
 FL-500P – Requires ordering Cover and box bottom separately
    Part #                                               Description
 UL Listed Scrub Water Rated for Tile and Carpet Installations — U-Access Covers
    FL-500P-B-C                                   FL-500P Cover With 1/2” Brass Square Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,500 lbs
    FL-500P-BLP-C                               FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Brass Beveled Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
    FL-500P-BSQ-C                              FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Brass Square Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
    FL-500P-S-C                                   FL-500P Cover With 1/2” Aluminum Square Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,500 lbs
    FL-500P-SLP-C*                              FL-500P Hinged U-Access Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Beveled Flange *Max static load 1,300 lbs
    FL-500P-SSQ-C                              FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Square Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
    FL-500P-PLP-GRY-C                       FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Gray (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
    FL-500P-PLP-CLY-C                       FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Clay (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
    FL-500P-PLP-BLK-C                       FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Black (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
UL Listed Scrub Water Rated - No Carpet Trim** — U-Access Covers
    FL-500P-SLD-ALM-C**                    FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Aluminum *Max static load 2,500 lbs
    FL-500P-SLD-BLK-C**                    FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Black *Max static load 2,500 lbs
    FL-500P-SLD-CLY-C**                     FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Clay *Max static load 2,500 lbs
    FL-500P-SLD-GRY-C**                    FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Gray *Max static load 2,500 lbs
Flat Covers (No Flange) with Hinged Door
    FL-500P-BLK                                   Flat Cover in Black Wrinkle Powder Coat   (maximum permissible static load  is 1,000 lbs)
    FL-500P-PTSLV                               Flat Cover in Silver Paint
    FL-500P-SS                                     Flat Cover in Stainless Steel
    FL-500P-BRS                                   FL-500P Cover Flat- Brass
                                          Box Bottom - UL Listed on 3” through 10” Depths - Includes Steel Construction Cover
    FL-500P-2.25-B                               FL-500P box bottom - 2.25” Deep (Different Internal Brackets) (Not UL)
    FL-500P-3-B                                    FL-500P box bottom - 3” Deep 4 x 1-Gang Areas
    FL-500P-4-B                                    FL-500P box bottom - 4” Deep
    FL-500P-5-B                                    FL-540P box bottom - 5” Deep

MADE IN
THE USA
Floor Box Covers and box bottom ordering information
 FL-500P – Requires ordering Cover and box bottom separately
    Part #                                               Description
 UL Listed Scrub Water Rated for Tile and Carpet Installations — U-Access Covers
    FL-500P-B-C                                   FL-500P Cover With 1/2” Brass Square Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,500 lbs
    FL-500P-BLP-C                               FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Brass Beveled Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
    FL-500P-BSQ-C                              FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Brass Square Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
    FL-500P-S-C                                   FL-500P Cover With 1/2” Aluminum Square Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,500 lbs
    FL-500P-SLP-C*                              FL-500P Hinged U-Access Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Beveled Flange *Max static load 1,300 lbs
    FL-500P-SSQ-C                              FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Square Flange (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
    FL-500P-PLP-GRY-C                       FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Gray (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
    FL-500P-PLP-CLY-C                       FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Clay (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
    FL-500P-PLP-BLK-C                       FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Black (Lift off door) *Max static load 1,300 lbs
UL Listed Scrub Water Rated - No Carpet Trim** — U-Access Covers
    FL-500P-SLD-ALM-C**                    FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Aluminum *Max static load 2,500 lbs
    FL-500P-SLD-BLK-C**                    FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Black *Max static load 2,500 lbs
    FL-500P-SLD-CLY-C**                     FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Clay *Max static load 2,500 lbs
    FL-500P-SLD-GRY-C**                    FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Gray *Max static load 2,500 lbs
Flat Covers (No Flange) with Hinged Door
    FL-500P-BLK                                   Flat Cover in Black Wrinkle Powder Coat   (maximum permissible static load  is 1,000 lbs)
    FL-500P-PTSLV                               Flat Cover in Silver Paint
    FL-500P-SS                                     Flat Cover in Stainless Steel
    FL-500P-BRS                                   FL-500P Cover Flat- Brass
                                          Box Bottom - UL Listed on 3” through 10” Depths - Includes Steel Construction Cover
    FL-500P-2.25-B                               FL-500P box bottom - 2.25” Deep (Different Internal Brackets) (Not UL)
    FL-500P-3-B                                    FL-500P box bottom - 3” Deep 4 x 1-Gang Areas
    FL-500P-4-B                                    FL-500P box bottom - 4” Deep
    FL-500P-5-B                                    FL-540P box bottom - 5” Deep